BUTTS COUNTY SCHOOL SYSTEM
Bus Driver
Annual Salary Schedule

SALARY
14,962
15,070
15,181
15,296
15,420
15,554
15,690
15,841
15,998
16,163
16,340
16,528
16,725
16,932
17,154
17,389
17,482
17,580
17,677

FLSA Category: Non-Exempt

Annual salary based on 180 days per year/approved
work schedule; 4 hours per day

Minimum of 113 days required to advance to next step
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