

## **BUTTS COUNTY SCHOOL SYSTEM**

Bus Driver Annual Salary Schedule

STEP	SALARY
0	14,962
1	15,070
2	15,181
3	15,296
4	15,420
5	15,554
6	15,690
7	15,841
8	15,998
9	16,163
10	16,340
11	16,528
12	16,725
13	16,932
14	17,154
15	17,389
16	17,482
17	17,580
18	17,677

FLSA Category: Non-Exempt

Annual salary based on 180 days per year/approved work schedule; 4 hours per day Minimum of 113 days required to advance to next step

LBOE Approved: May 14, 2024